
CN Orientare in Alergare 2021 lun. 13.09.2021 20:47
Split time results - Lunga Distanta Page 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Stno Name Time

W12  (17) 2.7 km 10 C
1(80) 2(76) 3(58) 4(82) 5(63) 6(75) 7(79) 8(81) 9(56) 10(60) Finish

1 201 Brândus Ana 16:40 1:09 2:01 5:51 7:36 8:54 10:35 13:01 14:24 15:18 16:07 16:40
CS Babarunca 1:09 0:52 3:50 1:45 1:18 1:41 2:26 1:23 0:54 0:49 0:33

2 3 Stupu Sonia 17:46 1:11 2:08 6:12 7:51 9:10 11:08 13:45 15:12 16:12 17:07 17:46
CS Babarunca 1:11 0:57 4:04 1:39 1:19 1:58 2:37 1:27 1:00 0:55 0:39

3 121 Pascu Ana 21:12 1:16 2:38 7:49 9:44 11:32 13:49 16:37 18:26 19:41 20:29 21:12
Chimia Victoria 1:16 1:22 5:11 1:55 1:48 2:17 2:48 1:49 1:15 0:48 0:43

4 35 Heim Sára Zselyke 21:26 1:32 2:33 6:44 8:48 11:02 13:23 16:23 18:17 19:49 20:44 21:26
CS Orienter Targu Mur 1:32 1:01 4:11 2:04 2:14 2:21 3:00 1:54 1:32 0:55 0:42

5 36 Dávid Julia Vivien 22:19 1:02 2:06 9:40 11:24 13:03 15:05 17:34 19:03 21:01 21:48 22:19
CS Orienter Targu Mur 1:02 1:04 7:34 1:44 1:39 2:02 2:29 1:29 1:58 0:47 0:31

6 5 Dragomir Letitia 24:30 3:05 4:32 9:40 12:17 14:52 16:55 19:52 21:50 22:47 23:46 24:30
CS Babarunca 3:05 1:27 5:08 2:37 2:35 2:03 2:57 1:58 0:57 0:59 0:44

7 189 Pavel Daria Andrea 24:53 1:26 2:30 8:00 11:06 12:54 15:47 18:51 21:08 22:52 24:17 24:53
CSS Baia Sprie 1:26 1:04 5:30 3:06 1:48 2:53 3:04 2:17 1:44 1:25 0:36

8 101 Pantiru Iulia 25:04 1:08 2:05 7:29 9:32 11:21 17:21 20:25 22:18 23:37 24:30 25:04
Mentor Silva 1:08 0:57 5:24 2:03 1:49 6:00 3:04 1:53 1:19 0:53 0:34

9 63 Tudorache Silvia-Mari 26:29 1:20 2:35 8:55 12:06 13:57 17:27 20:26 22:42 24:47 25:44 26:29
OK Silva Campina 1:20 1:15 6:20 3:11 1:51 3:30 2:59 2:16 2:05 0:57 0:45

10 86 Görög Gyöngyvér 27:33 1:33 3:06 9:43 12:34 14:15 18:51 22:20 24:14 25:55 26:56 27:33
CS TranSilva Cluj 1:33 1:33 6:37 2:51 1:41 4:36 3:29 1:54 1:41 1:01 0:37

11 4 Muntianu Teodora 28:08 1:24 2:35 10:49 13:51 15:46 18:36 21:55 24:16 25:59 27:26 28:08
CS Babarunca 1:24 1:11 8:14 3:02 1:55 2:50 3:19 2:21 1:43 1:27 0:42

12 178 Cojocaru Alexandra-G 29:22 1:50 3:19 12:02 14:45 17:15 20:30 23:45 26:02 27:45 28:49 29:22
PNC Bucuresti 1:50 1:29 8:43 2:43 2:30 3:15 3:15 2:17 1:43 1:04 0:33

13 110 Koncz Gyopár Anna 30:34 1:08 2:10 6:27 18:26 20:15 22:10 25:08 28:05 29:07 30:01 30:34
PC Miercurea Ciuc 1:08 1:02 4:17 11:59 1:49 1:55 2:58 2:57 1:02 0:54 0:33

14 83 Rujoi Andreea 31:03 1:20 2:34 7:44 15:31 17:29 23:22 26:28 28:22 29:25 30:25 31:03
CS Babarunca 1:20 1:14 5:10 7:47 1:58 5:53 3:06 1:54 1:03 1:00 0:38

15 34 Balogh Zsofia 34:20 1:23 2:35 15:51 18:26 20:43 24:50 28:10 30:08 31:59 33:43 34:20
CS Orienter Targu Mur 1:23 1:12 13:16 2:35 2:17 4:07 3:20 1:58 1:51 1:44 0:37

16 85 Balázsi Zsófia 1:08:28 2:58 5:42 34:07 39:51 43:32 48:33 55:36 1:00:40 1:06:13 1:07:43 1:08:28
CS TranSilva Cluj 2:58 2:44 28:25 5:44 3:41 5:01 7:03 5:04 5:33 1:30 0:45

17 5259 Tănase Ilinca 2:22:14 2:05 4:59 56:42 1:46:30 1:51:56 1:55:28 2:03:06 2:16:39 2:20:05 2:21:37 2:22:14
PNC Bucuresti 2:05 2:54 51:43 49:48 5:26 3:32 7:38 13:33 3:26 1:32 0:37



CN Orientare in Alergare 2021 lun. 13.09.2021 20:47
Split time results - Lunga Distanta Page 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Stno Name Time

W14  (12) 3.2 km 9 C
1(73) 2(71) 3(65) 4(74) 5(75) 6(59) 7(63) 8(56) 9(60) Finish

nc 246 Man Antonia 25:55 2:41 4:35 15:57 17:55 20:53 21:25 22:22 24:43 25:25 25:55
CS Electrosistem BM 2:41 1:54 11:22 1:58 2:58 0:32 0:57 2:21 0:42 0:30

nc 7 Mazilu Andreea 29:01 2:48 4:35 18:01 19:56 22:51 23:21 24:31 27:51 28:27 29:01
CS Babarunca 2:48 1:47 13:26 1:55 2:55 0:30 1:10 3:20 0:36 0:34

nc 120 Pop Diana Maria mp 2:37 4:29 ----- 22:53 25:48 26:18 27:29 30:53 31:30 32:05 20:57 28:48
Chimia Victoria 2:37 1:52 18:24 2:55 0:30 1:11 3:24 0:37 0:35 *64 *82

nc 6 Percec Diana 32:28 9:32 11:21 20:38 23:33 27:14 27:49 28:55 30:52 31:49 32:28
CS Babarunca 9:32 1:49 9:17 2:55 3:41 0:35 1:06 1:57 0:57 0:39

nc 248 Maiker Carla 33:06 5:28 7:17 19:34 24:16 28:12 28:48 29:49 31:38 32:30 33:06
CS Electrosistem BM 5:28 1:49 12:17 4:42 3:56 0:36 1:01 1:49 0:52 0:36

nc 87 Bőjte Sára 38:57 3:04 5:22 20:07 30:19 34:04 34:40 35:37 37:43 38:27 38:57
CS TranSilva Cluj 3:04 2:18 14:45 10:12 3:45 0:36 0:57 2:06 0:44 0:30

nc 247 Sebestyén Carla Tania 39:03 3:47 6:39 22:47 27:24 31:48 32:58 34:28 37:04 38:17 39:03
CS Electrosistem BM 3:47 2:52 16:08 4:37 4:24 1:10 1:30 2:36 1:13 0:46

nc 122 Stanea Antonia Maria 42:44 6:40 8:40 23:38 33:22 37:15 38:03 39:18 41:12 42:11 42:44
Chimia Victoria 6:40 2:00 14:58 9:44 3:53 0:48 1:15 1:54 0:59 0:33

nc 38 Balogh Réka 43:52 7:45 9:31 30:22 32:47 38:31 38:59 40:12 42:22 43:13 43:52
CS Orienter Targu Mur 7:45 1:46 20:51 2:25 5:44 0:28 1:13 2:10 0:51 0:39

nc 8 Serban Maria 45:06 3:35 6:06 18:42 34:06 39:22 40:05 41:21 43:35 44:28 45:06
CS Babarunca 3:35 2:31 12:36 15:24 5:16 0:43 1:16 2:14 0:53 0:38

nc 167 Petrusan Vesa Mădălin 1:03:29 4:01 10:25 37:59 49:57 55:30 56:23 57:56 1:01:06 1:02:49 1:03:29
CSO Mădăras 4:01 6:24 27:34 11:58 5:33 0:53 1:33 3:10 1:43 0:40

nc 64 Papainog Ariana 1:37:25 5:57 12:31 1:18:09 1:21:45 1:27:24 1:32:49 1:33:43 1:35:34 1:36:28 1:37:25
OK Silva Campina 5:57 6:34 1:05:38 3:36 5:39 5:25 0:54 1:51 0:54 0:57

W16  (16) 5.3 km 12 C
1(69) 2(71) 3(70) 4(68) 5(64) 6(65) 7(66) 8(58) 9(56) 10(59) 11(63) 12(60) Finish

nc 245 Sabou Tania 34:34 2:36 4:18 5:21 7:52 15:32 16:52 21:37 28:03 30:05 31:33 32:26 33:59 34:34
CS Electrosistem BM 2:36 1:42 1:03 2:31 7:40 1:20 4:45 6:26 2:02 1:28 0:53 1:33 0:35

nc 62 Tudorache Alexia-Mih 37:33 5:13 7:05 8:11 10:48 18:34 19:53 24:38 31:05 33:12 34:36 35:27 36:58 37:33
OK Silva Campina 5:13 1:52 1:06 2:37 7:46 1:19 4:45 6:27 2:07 1:24 0:51 1:31 0:35

2:42
*73

nc 242 Manu Andreea 40:39 2:56 4:57 6:14 8:33 21:34 22:51 27:36 34:06 36:08 37:35 38:30 39:58 40:39
CS Electrosistem BM 2:56 2:01 1:17 2:19 13:01 1:17 4:45 6:30 2:02 1:27 0:55 1:28 0:41

nc 243 Sabou Codruta 41:16 3:18 6:26 7:53 11:40 18:26 20:17 26:42 34:18 36:50 38:28 39:12 40:43 41:16
CS Electrosistem BM 3:18 3:08 1:27 3:47 6:46 1:51 6:25 7:36 2:32 1:38 0:44 1:31 0:33



CN Orientare in Alergare 2021 lun. 13.09.2021 20:47
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Pl Stno Name Time

W16  (16) 5.3 km 12 C (cont.)

1(69) 2(71) 3(70) 4(68) 5(64) 6(65) 7(66) 8(58) 9(56) 10(59) 11(63) 12(60) Finish

nc 244 Ciocian Rebeca 41:32 3:41 6:35 7:56 10:34 18:02 19:33 25:55 33:58 36:34 38:19 39:18 40:54 41:32
CS Electrosistem BM 3:41 2:54 1:21 2:38 7:28 1:31 6:22 8:03 2:36 1:45 0:59 1:36 0:38

nc 9 Stupu Iulia mp 3:12 5:24 6:37 8:57 21:57 ----- 27:23 36:45 39:11 40:32 41:25 42:57 43:30
CS Babarunca 3:12 2:12 1:13 2:20 13:00 5:26 9:22 2:26 1:21 0:53 1:32 0:33

2:15 33:43
*73 *63

nc 190 Petrus Mihaela Cameli 48:33 5:02 6:59 8:34 11:05 19:27 21:33 29:25 39:05 42:22 45:02 46:05 47:57 48:33
CSS Baia Sprie 5:02 1:57 1:35 2:31 8:22 2:06 7:52 9:40 3:17 2:40 1:03 1:52 0:36

3:32
*73

nc 223 Oprea Bianca 51:33 3:42 8:11 10:01 13:34 21:52 23:58 31:57 41:48 45:37 47:30 48:46 50:52 51:33
CSU Brasov 3:42 4:29 1:50 3:33 8:18 2:06 7:59 9:51 3:49 1:53 1:16 2:06 0:41

nc 133 Neuschli Otilia 51:33 4:00 8:18 10:18 13:58 22:25 24:36 32:21 42:07 45:22 48:01 49:04 50:56 51:33
Maratin Rivulus Domin 4:00 4:18 2:00 3:40 8:27 2:11 7:45 9:46 3:15 2:39 1:03 1:52 0:37

nc 263 Ráduly Réka 51:59 11:27 13:52 15:19 20:01 27:07 29:25 35:30 43:28 46:21 48:41 49:42 51:21 51:59
VSK Csíkszereda 11:27 2:25 1:27 4:42 7:06 2:18 6:05 7:58 2:53 2:20 1:01 1:39 0:38

nc 113 Tamás Csalka 54:22 4:34 7:31 9:13 12:36 21:39 23:55 33:38 44:34 48:37 50:38 51:52 53:40 54:22
PC Miercurea Ciuc 4:34 2:57 1:42 3:23 9:03 2:16 9:43 10:56 4:03 2:01 1:14 1:48 0:42

nc 114 Koncz Hanga Mária 1:10:33 6:58 9:17 11:19 13:52 23:29 38:39 46:51 1:00:57 1:04:42 1:06:46 1:08:02 1:10:01 1:10:33
PC Miercurea Ciuc 6:58 2:19 2:02 2:33 9:37 15:10 8:12 14:06 3:45 2:04 1:16 1:59 0:32

nc 182 Sorescu Daria 1:12:11 5:31 17:43 19:45 23:18 32:30 35:03 47:39 1:01:22 1:05:59 1:08:18 1:09:31 1:11:34 1:12:11
PNC Bucuresti 5:31 12:12 2:02 3:33 9:12 2:33 12:36 13:43 4:37 2:19 1:13 2:03 0:37

nc 279 Ignat Teodora 1:17:22 3:07 5:37 7:44 11:44 20:57 31:08 47:21 1:06:19 1:10:41 1:13:04 1:14:37 1:16:41 1:17:22
Atletic Roman 3:07 2:30 2:07 4:00 9:13 10:11 16:13 18:58 4:22 2:23 1:33 2:04 0:41

nc 168 Teoran Mădălina 1:24:48 4:58 8:22 16:29 27:37 37:57 40:33 58:13 1:11:58 1:17:03 1:20:07 1:21:24 1:24:01 1:24:48
CSO Mădăras 4:58 3:24 8:07 11:08 10:20 2:36 17:40 13:45 5:05 3:04 1:17 2:37 0:47

nc 108 Grecu Ana Maria dns
Mentor Silva

W18  (9) 6.3 km 11 C
1(68) 2(44) 3(35) 4(42) 5(50) 6(65) 7(64) 8(66) 9(56) 10(63) 11(60) Finish

1 239 Roman Alexandra 45:35 2:04 8:00 12:33 15:11 19:38 28:52 30:26 34:26 42:07 43:38 45:06 45:35
CS Electrosistem BM 2:04 5:56 4:33 2:38 4:27 9:14 1:34 4:00 7:41 1:31 1:28 0:29

2 241 Peles Stefania 49:48 2:04 7:36 12:53 15:33 19:38 32:06 33:51 37:38 46:24 47:59 49:18 49:48
CS Electrosistem BM 2:04 5:32 5:17 2:40 4:05 12:28 1:45 3:47 8:46 1:35 1:19 0:30
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Pl Stno Name Time

W18  (9) 6.3 km 11 C (cont.)

1(68) 2(44) 3(35) 4(42) 5(50) 6(65) 7(64) 8(66) 9(56) 10(63) 11(60) Finish

3 142 Pálhegyi Orsolya 54:27 1:51 8:07 14:05 16:57 23:12 34:55 36:19 39:58 50:41 52:18 53:52 54:27
CS Ady Liceum Orade 1:51 6:16 5:58 2:52 6:15 11:43 1:24 3:39 10:43 1:37 1:34 0:35

4 143 Vandrus Brigitta 1:00:15 2:24 9:03 13:51 17:34 23:06 36:50 38:58 43:48 55:38 57:31 59:37 1:00:15
CS Ady Liceum Orade 2:24 6:39 4:48 3:43 5:32 13:44 2:08 4:50 11:50 1:53 2:06 0:38

5 262 Gălăteanu Daria 1:05:46 2:24 8:58 17:02 19:56 26:17 39:34 41:13 49:44 1:01:39 1:03:31 1:05:12 1:05:46
VSK Csíkszereda 2:24 6:34 8:04 2:54 6:21 13:17 1:39 8:31 11:55 1:52 1:41 0:34

6 141 Deák Bernadett 1:21:49 3:14 11:14 16:59 20:41 33:16 49:32 52:02 1:01:40 1:16:12 1:18:33 1:20:56 1:21:49
CS Ady Liceum Orade 3:14 8:00 5:45 3:42 12:35 16:16 2:30 9:38 14:32 2:21 2:23 0:53

7 166 Vesa Andrea Patricia 1:23:43 3:06 10:42 21:35 25:52 36:33 53:37 55:41 1:04:34 1:19:38 1:21:19 1:23:06 1:23:43
CSO Mădăras 3:06 7:36 10:53 4:17 10:41 17:04 2:04 8:53 15:04 1:41 1:47 0:37

8 165 Teoran Alexandra 1:27:34 3:17 10:50 24:25 28:54 39:22 56:34 58:43 1:07:27 1:22:44 1:24:56 1:26:52 1:27:34
CSO Mădăras 3:17 7:33 13:35 4:29 10:28 17:12 2:09 8:44 15:17 2:12 1:56 0:42

240 Creciun Alexandra dnf 10:16 16:06 32:44 36:28 ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:12:54 1:14:50 1:17:07 1:17:49 22:08
CS Electrosistem BM 10:16 5:50 16:38 3:44 36:26 1:56 2:17 0:42 *36

W20  (4) 10.1 km 20 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 5218 Mija Denise Mihaela 1:25:30 1(51) 2(48) 3(45) 4(47) 5(44) 6(42) 7(40) 8(39) 9(42) 10(41) 11(40) 12(38) 13(36) 14(62)
PC Târgu Jiu 8:21 9:53 11:28 17:36 22:15 23:48 27:23 29:45 31:24 33:03 35:42 38:44 45:20 1:07:30

8:21 1:32 1:35 6:08 4:39 1:33 3:35 2:22 1:39 1:39 2:39 3:02 6:36 22:10
15(52) 16(54) 17(56) 18(63) 19(59) 20(60) Finish

1:09:07 1:11:46 1:20:49 1:22:25 1:23:44 1:24:55 1:25:30
1:37 2:39 9:03 1:36 1:19 1:11 0:35

2 5217 Mija Artemis Maria 1:37:25 1(51) 2(48) 3(45) 4(47) 5(44) 6(42) 7(41) 8(40) 9(39) 10(42) 11(40) 12(38) 13(36) 14(62)
PC Târgu Jiu 7:12 11:50 13:22 15:32 19:21 21:43 23:29 34:11 37:34 39:05 44:10 47:51 55:03 1:20:49

7:12 4:38 1:32 2:10 3:49 2:22 1:46 10:42 3:23 1:31 5:05 3:41 7:12 25:46
15(52) 16(54) 17(56) 18(63) 19(59) 20(60) Finish

1:22:38 1:25:09 1:33:35 1:35:04 1:35:58 1:36:55 1:37:25
1:49 2:31 8:26 1:29 0:54 0:57 0:30

3 5129 Rusu Liliana Angela 1:46:49 1(51) 2(48) 3(45) 4(47) 5(44) 6(42) 7(40) 8(39) 9(42) 10(41) 11(40) 12(38) 13(36) 14(62)
Nord Team Bistrita 10:20 12:02 13:41 16:56 23:49 25:40 33:34 36:24 37:56 39:45 43:57 47:56 58:28 1:25:47

10:20 1:42 1:39 3:15 6:53 1:51 7:54 2:50 1:32 1:49 4:12 3:59 10:32 27:19
15(52) 16(54) 17(56) 18(63) 19(59) 20(60) Finish

1:27:53 1:32:18 1:41:52 1:43:38 1:45:04 1:46:15 1:46:49
2:06 4:25 9:34 1:46 1:26 1:11 0:34
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Pl Stno Name Time

W20  (4) 10.1 km 20 C (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

4 5170 Sigmond Éva (HC) 1:53:56 1(51) 2(48) 3(45) 4(47) 5(44) 6(42) 7(41) 8(40) 9(39) 10(42) 11(40) 12(38) 13(36) 14(62)
CSO Mădăras 13:33 15:31 16:55 18:57 24:34 27:00 30:00 36:56 40:44 42:38 48:29 51:52 1:05:04 1:33:41

13:33 1:58 1:24 2:02 5:37 2:26 3:00 6:56 3:48 1:54 5:51 3:23 13:12 28:37
15(52) 16(54) 17(56) 18(63) 19(59) 20(60) Finish

1:36:55 1:40:02 1:49:35 1:51:13 1:52:13 1:53:19 1:53:56
3:14 3:07 9:33 1:38 1:00 1:06 0:37

W21  (20) 10.1 km 20 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 1 Anghel Andra 1:12:03 1(51) 2(48) 3(45) 4(47) 5(44) 6(42) 7(41) 8(40) 9(39) 10(42) 11(40) 12(38) 13(36) 14(62)
Universitatea Craiova 6:35 7:56 9:02 10:44 13:59 15:33 16:59 20:13 22:12 23:37 27:28 31:56 38:08 56:58

6:35 1:21 1:06 1:42 3:15 1:34 1:26 3:14 1:59 1:25 3:51 4:28 6:12 18:50
15(52) 16(54) 17(56) 18(63) 19(59) 20(60) Finish
58:54 1:01:10 1:08:31 1:09:49 1:10:36 1:11:31 1:12:03
1:56 2:16 7:21 1:18 0:47 0:55 0:32

2 218 Mija Denise Mihaela 1:25:30 1(51) 2(48) 3(45) 4(47) 5(44) 6(42) 7(40) 8(39) 9(42) 10(41) 11(40) 12(38) 13(36) 14(62)
PC Târgu Jiu 8:21 9:53 11:28 17:36 22:15 23:48 27:23 29:45 31:24 33:03 35:42 38:44 45:20 1:07:30

8:21 1:32 1:35 6:08 4:39 1:33 3:35 2:22 1:39 1:39 2:39 3:02 6:36 22:10
15(52) 16(54) 17(56) 18(63) 19(59) 20(60) Finish

1:09:07 1:11:46 1:20:49 1:22:25 1:23:44 1:24:55 1:25:30
1:37 2:39 9:03 1:36 1:19 1:11 0:35

3 219 Marcu Valentina Adria 1:34:59 1(51) 2(48) 3(45) 4(47) 5(44) 6(42) 7(41) 8(40) 9(39) 10(42) 11(40) 12(38) 13(36) 14(62)
PC Târgu Jiu 8:35 10:27 12:10 14:21 20:06 21:53 23:38 31:47 34:24 35:56 40:25 44:16 52:05 1:16:22

8:35 1:52 1:43 2:11 5:45 1:47 1:45 8:09 2:37 1:32 4:29 3:51 7:49 24:17
15(52) 16(54) 17(56) 18(63) 19(59) 20(60) Finish

1:18:17 1:20:55 1:30:21 1:31:54 1:33:16 1:34:19 1:34:59
1:55 2:38 9:26 1:33 1:22 1:03 0:40

4 10 Stupu Anca 1:36:43 1(51) 2(48) 3(45) 4(47) 5(44) 6(42) 7(40) 8(39) 9(42) 10(41) 11(40) 12(38) 13(36) 14(62)
CS Babarunca 8:17 9:52 11:21 13:20 17:29 21:22 30:48 35:20 36:45 38:02 43:30 49:09 58:09 1:18:45

8:17 1:35 1:29 1:59 4:09 3:53 9:26 4:32 1:25 1:17 5:28 5:39 9:00 20:36
15(52) 16(54) 17(56) 18(63) 19(59) 20(60) Finish

1:20:20 1:24:16 1:32:27 1:33:57 1:35:02 1:36:03 1:36:43
1:35 3:56 8:11 1:30 1:05 1:01 0:40
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Pl Stno Name Time

W21  (20) 10.1 km 20 C (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

5 217 Mija Artemis Maria 1:37:25 1(51) 2(48) 3(45) 4(47) 5(44) 6(42) 7(41) 8(40) 9(39) 10(42) 11(40) 12(38) 13(36) 14(62)
PC Târgu Jiu 7:12 11:50 13:22 15:32 19:21 21:43 23:29 34:11 37:34 39:05 44:10 47:51 55:03 1:20:49

7:12 4:38 1:32 2:10 3:49 2:22 1:46 10:42 3:23 1:31 5:05 3:41 7:12 25:46
15(52) 16(54) 17(56) 18(63) 19(59) 20(60) Finish

1:22:38 1:25:09 1:33:35 1:35:04 1:35:58 1:36:55 1:37:25
1:49 2:31 8:26 1:29 0:54 0:57 0:30

6 90 Bogya Yana (HC) 1:38:03 1(51) 2(48) 3(45) 4(47) 5(44) 6(42) 7(40) 8(39) 9(42) 10(41) 11(40) 12(38) 13(36) 14(62)
CS TranSilva Cluj 7:59 9:28 10:42 12:42 18:28 20:07 29:26 32:48 34:22 35:49 42:26 45:35 55:42 1:17:58

7:59 1:29 1:14 2:00 5:46 1:39 9:19 3:22 1:34 1:27 6:37 3:09 10:07 22:16
15(52) 16(54) 17(56) 18(63) 19(59) 20(60) Finish

1:19:50 1:24:12 1:33:20 1:35:05 1:36:05 1:37:20 1:38:03
1:52 4:22 9:08 1:45 1:00 1:15 0:43

7 103 Maiorescu Irina 1:38:20 1(51) 2(48) 3(45) 4(47) 5(44) 6(42) 7(40) 8(39) 9(42) 10(41) 11(40) 12(38) 13(36) 14(62)
Mentor Silva 8:51 10:51 12:21 14:57 19:35 21:32 28:44 32:10 34:08 35:48 39:10 49:59 56:58 1:19:25

8:51 2:00 1:30 2:36 4:38 1:57 7:12 3:26 1:58 1:40 3:22 10:49 6:59 22:27
15(52) 16(54) 17(56) 18(63) 19(59) 20(60) Finish

1:21:08 1:24:31 1:33:59 1:35:36 1:36:35 1:37:39 1:38:20
1:43 3:23 9:28 1:37 0:59 1:04 0:41

8 237 Deac Anca 1:38:23 1(51) 2(48) 3(45) 4(47) 5(44) 6(42) 7(40) 8(39) 9(42) 10(41) 11(40) 12(38) 13(36) 14(62)
CS Electrosistem BM 7:22 9:11 10:29 18:02 24:25 26:04 32:55 36:02 38:20 39:44 43:20 47:41 1:00:22 1:21:54

7:22 1:49 1:18 7:33 6:23 1:39 6:51 3:07 2:18 1:24 3:36 4:21 12:41 21:32
15(52) 16(54) 17(56) 18(63) 19(59) 20(60) Finish *48 *67

1:23:28 1:25:49 1:34:26 1:35:55 1:36:58 1:37:52 1:38:23 15:32 23:05
1:34 2:21 8:37 1:29 1:03 0:54 0:31

9 261 Gălăteanu Adela 1:40:03 1(51) 2(48) 3(45) 4(47) 5(44) 6(42) 7(41) 8(40) 9(39) 10(42) 11(40) 12(38) 13(36) 14(62)
VSK Csíkszereda 8:35 10:23 11:50 14:02 19:11 21:03 29:58 34:32 37:13 39:04 46:10 52:59 59:48 1:22:05

8:35 1:48 1:27 2:12 5:09 1:52 8:55 4:34 2:41 1:51 7:06 6:49 6:49 22:17
15(52) 16(54) 17(56) 18(63) 19(59) 20(60) Finish

1:24:13 1:26:59 1:35:40 1:37:16 1:38:24 1:39:27 1:40:03
2:08 2:46 8:41 1:36 1:08 1:03 0:36

10 88 Virág Tímea 1:44:55 1(51) 2(48) 3(45) 4(47) 5(44) 6(42) 7(40) 8(39) 9(42) 10(41) 11(40) 12(38) 13(36) 14(62)
CS TranSilva Cluj 7:28 8:52 10:11 16:19 21:03 22:42 32:28 35:02 36:21 38:01 44:11 55:03 1:04:35 1:27:21

7:28 1:24 1:19 6:08 4:44 1:39 9:46 2:34 1:19 1:40 6:10 10:52 9:32 22:46
15(52) 16(54) 17(56) 18(63) 19(59) 20(60) Finish

1:28:59 1:31:58 1:40:47 1:42:19 1:43:14 1:44:16 1:44:55
1:38 2:59 8:49 1:32 0:55 1:02 0:39



CN Orientare in Alergare 2021 lun. 13.09.2021 20:47
Split time results - Lunga Distanta Page 7 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Stno Name Time

W21  (20) 10.1 km 20 C (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

11 129 Rusu Liliana Angela 1:46:49 1(51) 2(48) 3(45) 4(47) 5(44) 6(42) 7(40) 8(39) 9(42) 10(41) 11(40) 12(38) 13(36) 14(62)
Nord Team Bistrita 10:20 12:02 13:41 16:56 23:49 25:40 33:34 36:24 37:56 39:45 43:57 47:56 58:28 1:25:47

10:20 1:42 1:39 3:15 6:53 1:51 7:54 2:50 1:32 1:49 4:12 3:59 10:32 27:19
15(52) 16(54) 17(56) 18(63) 19(59) 20(60) Finish

1:27:53 1:32:18 1:41:52 1:43:38 1:45:04 1:46:15 1:46:49
2:06 4:25 9:34 1:46 1:26 1:11 0:34

12 238 Rus Dora 1:52:02 1(51) 2(48) 3(45) 4(47) 5(44) 6(42) 7(41) 8(40) 9(39) 10(42) 11(40) 12(38) 13(36) 14(62)
CS Electrosistem BM 16:23 18:04 19:31 27:05 33:26 35:12 36:30 42:09 45:04 47:25 52:16 56:38 1:09:28 1:31:12

16:23 1:41 1:27 7:34 6:21 1:46 1:18 5:39 2:55 2:21 4:51 4:22 12:50 21:44
15(52) 16(54) 17(56) 18(63) 19(59) 20(60) Finish

1:32:47 1:35:54 1:46:40 1:48:38 1:50:02 1:51:18 1:52:02
1:35 3:07 10:46 1:58 1:24 1:16 0:44

13 170 Sigmond Éva (HC) 1:53:56 1(51) 2(48) 3(45) 4(47) 5(44) 6(42) 7(41) 8(40) 9(39) 10(42) 11(40) 12(38) 13(36) 14(62)
CSO Mădăras 13:33 15:31 16:55 18:57 24:34 27:00 30:00 36:56 40:44 42:38 48:29 51:52 1:05:04 1:33:41

13:33 1:58 1:24 2:02 5:37 2:26 3:00 6:56 3:48 1:54 5:51 3:23 13:12 28:37
15(52) 16(54) 17(56) 18(63) 19(59) 20(60) Finish

1:36:55 1:40:02 1:49:35 1:51:13 1:52:13 1:53:19 1:53:56
3:14 3:07 9:33 1:38 1:00 1:06 0:37

14 134 Pop Ioana 2:05:43 1(51) 2(48) 3(45) 4(47) 5(44) 6(42) 7(41) 8(40) 9(39) 10(42) 11(40) 12(38) 13(36) 14(62)
Maratin Rivulus Domin 11:57 14:56 16:17 25:33 29:26 30:49 32:20 38:17 40:48 42:44 48:06 57:01 1:11:01 1:40:02

11:57 2:59 1:21 9:16 3:53 1:23 1:31 5:57 2:31 1:56 5:22 8:55 14:00 29:01
15(52) 16(54) 17(56) 18(63) 19(59) 20(60) Finish

1:43:20 1:49:17 2:00:20 2:02:22 2:03:38 2:04:55 2:05:43
3:18 5:57 11:03 2:02 1:16 1:17 0:48

15 135 Pop Maria 2:25:05 1(51) 2(48) 3(45) 4(47) 5(44) 6(42) 7(41) 8(40) 9(39) 10(42) 11(40) 12(38) 13(36) 14(62)
Maratin Rivulus Domin 15:32 26:09 29:56 34:45 42:57 45:07 46:51 51:20 55:24 58:53 1:11:35 1:14:45 1:25:14 1:53:50

15:32 10:37 3:47 4:49 8:12 2:10 1:44 4:29 4:04 3:29 12:42 3:10 10:29 28:36
15(52) 16(54) 17(56) 18(63) 19(59) 20(60) Finish

1:55:43 2:08:17 2:19:13 2:21:22 2:22:57 2:24:18 2:25:05
1:53 12:34 10:56 2:09 1:35 1:21 0:47

16 203 Piringiu Marinela 2:27:02 1(51) 2(48) 3(45) 4(47) 5(44) 6(42) 7(41) 8(40) 9(39) 10(42) 11(40) 12(38) 13(36) 14(62)
Universitatea Craiova 21:35 32:07 36:02 40:41 48:54 51:20 52:46 57:26 1:01:37 1:04:58 1:17:45 1:21:01 1:30:57 1:58:33

21:35 10:32 3:55 4:39 8:13 2:26 1:26 4:40 4:11 3:21 12:47 3:16 9:56 27:36
15(52) 16(54) 17(56) 18(63) 19(59) 20(60) Finish

2:01:34 2:14:20 2:23:06 2:24:32 2:25:33 2:26:31 2:27:02
3:01 12:46 8:46 1:26 1:01 0:58 0:31



CN Orientare in Alergare 2021 lun. 13.09.2021 20:47
Split time results - Lunga Distanta Page 8 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Stno Name Time

W21  (20) 10.1 km 20 C (cont.)

